

44874SI VH Cheese & Wine Tray

Name of Product		Barber's Farmhouse Mature Cheddar Truckle 200g			
Ingredients		Cheddar Cheese (Cows' MILK)			
Containing Allergens					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements	Egg Mustard Cereals containing gluten namely wheat Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide				
Alcoholic Strength	0				
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes		Suitable for vegans		No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No		Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers		No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No		Suitable for soya allergy sufferers		Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes		Suitable for egg allergy sufferers		No
Free from alcohol	Yes		Free from artificial colours		Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

Name of Product		Buiteman Gouda Biscuits - Gold 1958 Gable Box 75g			
Ingredients		WHEAT flour, matured Gouda cheese (29%) (MILK, potato starch, salt, starter culture, rennet, colour: E160b(ii); betacarotene, preservative: E251), vegetable oils (rapeseed, palm), barn EGG, yeast, dried MILK, salt, sugar, emulsifier: E471, modified potato starch, spices, yeast extract, colour: paprika extract, acidity regulator: citric acid, natural flavouring.			
Containing Allergens					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	Yes	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements	Celery Tree Nuts Sesame Soybeans				
Alcoholic Strength	0				
Suitable for vegetarians	No		Suitable for vegans		No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No		Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers		No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No		Suitable for soya allergy sufferers		No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No		Suitable for egg allergy sufferers		No
Free from alcohol	Yes		Free from artificial colours		Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

Name of Product		Gillot Camembert Le Petit Terroir Au Lait Patureise 250g			
Ingredients		Pasteurized cow's MILK (France), salt, coagulating enzyme, ferments (MILK)			
Containing Allergens					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements					
Country of Origin	France				
Alcoholic Strength	0				
Suitable for vegetarians	No		Suitable for vegans		No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes		Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers		Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No		Suitable for soya allergy sufferers		Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes		Suitable for egg allergy sufferers		Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes		Free from artificial colours		Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

Name of Product		Popti Cornish Bakehouse Oat & Buttermilk Crackers 120g			
Ingredients		Wholemeal WHEAT Flour (WHEAT , Ascorbic Acid), Whey (26.1%)(MILK), OAT meal (24.5%) (GLUTEN , OATS), Butter (MILK), Sugar, Salt, ButterMILK (MILK)			
Containing Allergens					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements	Celery Tree Nuts				
Alcoholic Strength	0				
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes		Suitable for vegans		No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No		Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers		No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No		Suitable for soya allergy sufferers		Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No		Suitable for egg allergy sufferers		Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes		Free from artificial colours		Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

Name of Product		What A Pickle! Christmas Chutney for Cheese 180g			
Ingredients		Apple, Peach, Onion, Red Wine Vinegar (Contains SULPHITES), Sugar, Raisins, Dates, Ginger, Garlic and Spices			
Containing Allergens					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		
May contain statements					
Alcoholic Strength	0				
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes		Suitable for vegans		Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes		Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers		Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes		Suitable for soya allergy sufferers		Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes		Suitable for egg allergy sufferers		Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes		Free from artificial colours		Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

Name of Product		Ford Farm Wensleydale & Cranberry Truckle 200g			
Ingredients		Wensleydale Cheese (MILK), Dried Sweetened Cranberries (12%) (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Fructose			
Containing Allergens					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements					
Alcoholic Strength	0				
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes		Suitable for vegans		No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes		Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers		Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No		Suitable for soya allergy sufferers		Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes		Suitable for egg allergy sufferers		Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes		Free from artificial colours		Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				